
Narva kiirmale MV 2023 - Тур 7
Положение

Место Имя                  Фдрц Мстн Клуб                Результат Бхгц. С-Бхгц.

  1   Firstov, Juri        1982 2231 SK Maletaht         6          31.5    24.0
  2   Sadekov, Maksim      2007 2165 SK Maletaht         5.5        33.0    23.0
 3-8  Tolmatsov, Eduard    1963 2120 SK Maletaht         5          30.5    21.0
      Konovalkin, Eduard   1973 2004 MK Kaissa           5          28.5    19.5
      Tsoganova, Monika    1969 2099 MK Areng            5          28.0    20.0
      Protassov, Vladislav 2005 2069 SK Maletaht         5          27.5    19.5
      Vergun, Dmitri       1979 2134 SK Maletaht         5          26.5    18.5
      Nikitin, Arseni      2006 2108 SK Maletaht         5          26.0    17.0
9-16  Jogi, Henri          2007 1848 MK Areng            4          27.0    20.0
      Rodin, Robert        2007 1731 SK Maletaht         4          27.0    19.5
      Gorkov, Kirill       2011 1820 Kadrioru MK         4          26.5    19.5
      Perminov, Pavel      1980      Narva               4          25.5    18.5
      Pritulina, Svetlana  1971 1901 SK Valge Ratsu      4          24.5    18.5
      Gridin, Maksim       2011 1514 K-J SK Kalev        4          24.5    18.0
      Voropaiev, Illia     2013 1414 MK Areng            4          24.5    17.5
      Dunajev, Nikolai     1935 1777 MK Lootus           4          24.5    17.0
 17   Dmitrijeva, Laura    2011 1099 MK Lootus           3.5        18.0    13.0
18-26 Kuzmina, Oleksandra  2009 1434 MK Lootus           3          29.0    22.0
      Verhni, Vladimir     1957 1856 SK Diagonaal        3          27.0    20.0
      Andreeva, Olga       2010 1219 MK Lootus           3          26.0    19.0
      Tatsilin, Aleksander 1969 2171 SK Maletaht         3          25.0    17.0
      Korstin, Marta       2012 1170 SK Maletaht         3          24.5    17.5
      Pritulina, Nadezda   2010 1554 SK Valge Ratsu      3          23.5    16.5
      Patsanovski, Artjom  2006 1170 SK Maletaht         3          21.5    16.0
      Shvarkov, Artemi     2011 1146 SK Maletaht         3          19.5    14.0
      Bulkin, Viktor       1953 1763 MK Kaissa           3          19.0    14.0
27-28 Titov, Sergey        1969 1669 MK Lootus           2.5        24.5    18.5
      Mazajev, Ilja        2011 1040 MK Lootus           2.5        19.5    13.5
29-32 Pomaznev, Aleksei    2008 1595 SK Maletaht         2          24.0    17.5
      Pavelkovits, Timofei 2012 1052 Narva Keeltelutseum 2          21.0    16.0
      Laur, Mark           2013 1069 MK Lootus           2          19.0    14.5
      Nikitina, Anna       2011 1042 SK Maletaht         2          18.5    13.0
 33   Rassokhin, Valeri    2011 1073 Sillamae SK Kalev   1.5        20.0    15.5
 34   Filipchuk, Ihnat     2013 1119 SK Valge Ratsu      0.5        17.0    12.0



Таблица

Номер Имя                  Фдрц Мстн  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1.    Firstov, Juri        1982 2231 18:1 12:1  9:1  3:0  6:1  7:1  4:1
2.    Tatsilin, Aleksander 1969 2171 19:1 11:1 13:1  7:0  8:0  9:0   : 
3.    Sadekov, Maksim      2007 2165 20:1 14:1 10:1  1:1  7:1  4:0  5:=
4.    Vergun, Dmitri       1979 2134 21:0 23:1 18:1 11:1 10:1  3:1  1:0
5.    Tolmatsov, Eduard    1963 2120 22:1 16:0 20:1 12:1 34:1  8:=  3:=
6.    Nikitin, Arseni      2006 2108 23:0 25:1 19:1 13:1  1:0 21:1 12:1
7.    Tsoganova, Monika    1969 2099 24:1 32:1 16:1  2:1  3:0  1:0 22:1
8.    Protassov, Vladislav 2005 2069 25:1 13:0 21:1 14:1  2:1  5:=  9:=
9.    Konovalkin, Eduard   1973 2004 26:1 34:1  1:0 16:= 11:1  2:1  8:=
10.   Pritulina, Svetlana  1971 1901 27:1 21:1  3:0 17:1  4:0 22:0 34:1
11.   Verhni, Vladimir     1957 1856 28:1  2:0 22:1  4:0  9:0 30:1 20:0
12.   Jogi, Henri          2007 1848 29:1  1:0 23:1  5:0 16:1 19:1  6:0
13.   Gorkov, Kirill       2011 1820 30:1  8:1  2:0  6:0 20:1 34:0 21:1
14.   Dunajev, Nikolai     1935 1777 31:1  3:0 24:1  8:0 21:0 23:1 19:1
15.   Bulkin, Viktor       1953 1763 32:0 26:1 34:0 23:0 28:0 29:1 17:1
16.   Rodin, Robert        2007 1731 33:1  5:1  7:0  9:= 12:0 17:= 24:1
17.   Titov, Sergey        1969 1669 34:0 28:1 32:1 10:0 22:0 16:= 15:0
18.   Pomaznev, Aleksei    2008 1595  1:0 27:1  4:0 34:0 32:1 28:0 25:0
19.   Pritulina, Nadezda   2010 1554  2:0 30:1  6:0 32:1 23:1 12:0 14:0
20.   Gridin, Maksim       2011 1514  3:0 29:1  5:0 24:1 13:0 25:1 11:1
21.   Kuzmina, Oleksandra  2009 1434  4:1 10:0  8:0 30:1 14:1  6:0 13:0
22.   Voropaiev, Illia     2013 1414  5:0 31:1 11:0 25:1 17:1 10:1  7:0
23.   Andreeva, Olga       2010 1219  6:1  4:0 12:0 15:1 19:0 14:0 30:1
24.   Korstin, Marta       2012 1170  7:0 33:1 14:0 20:0 26:1 31:1 16:0
25.   Patsanovski, Artjom  2006 1170  8:0  6:0 29:1 22:0 27:1 20:0 18:1
26.   Shvarkov, Artemi     2011 1146  9:0 15:0 31:= 33:1 24:0 27:1 28:=
27.   Filipchuk, Ihnat     2013 1119 10:0 18:0 30:0 29:= 25:0 26:0 32:0
28.   Dmitrijeva, Laura    2011 1099 11:0 17:0 33:0 31:1 15:1 18:1 26:=
29.   Rassokhin, Valeri    2011 1073 12:0 20:0 25:0 27:= 31:0 15:0   :1
30.   Laur, Mark           2013 1069 13:0 19:0 27:1 21:0 33:1 11:0 23:0
31.   Pavelkovits, Timofei 2012 1052 14:0 22:0 26:= 28:0 29:1 24:0 33:=
32.   Nikitina, Anna       2011 1042 15:1  7:0 17:0 19:0 18:0 33:0 27:1
33.   Mazajev, Ilja        2011 1040 16:0 24:0 28:1 26:0 30:0 32:1 31:=
34.   Perminov, Pavel      1980      17:1  9:0 15:1 18:1  5:0 13:1 10:0
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